
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment Number 2 to the professional services agreement (#1850249)
with Bang the Table USA, LLC, amending the contract value by $5,000 to increase the total amount expended
under the contract to $94,950, plus all applicable taxes, and extending the termination date, in order to set up an
online engagement site for the Periodic Comprehensive Plan Update.

File #: RES 10060, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

